
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

876 3128

1 76 52 60 59.5 83 52 0.25 911 35 3162 0.22

2 86 59 72.8 65 90 61 967 56 2944 0.22

3 90 61 67.5 66.3 96 67 1.16 1011 44 3600 0.5

4 78 52 61.3 57.8 81 61 1021 10 3530 0.07

5 78 52 63.2 59.5 91 61 1036 15 3256 0.27

6 84 64 69.5 66.8 91 63 1074 38 2992 0.27

7 86 64 71.5 68 93 69 1085 11 2838 0.15

8 87 63 68.5 67.5 97 69 1097 12 2644 0.2

9 88 63 73 69.2 95 70 0.1 1137 40 2460 0.28

10 86 69 71 68.8 90 70 0.1 1183 46 2456 0.1

11 84 60 70 68.2 91 66 0.44 1226 43 2634 0.27

12 85 63 69 68.8 99 68 1235 9 2414 0.22

13 91 68 75.4 73 101 72 1243 8 2180 0.23

14 92 67 76 73 100 73 0.07 1265 22 1968 0.28

15 88 55 55.3 54.3 96 60 0.12 1331 66 1804 0.29

16 64 49 56.3 50.5 69 51 1358 27 1710 0.09

17 72 45 60.4 56 86 53 1377 19 1518 0.19

18 76 48 60.5 58 89 57 1391 14 1310 3500 0.21

19 81 53 64 57.5 91 59 1407 16 3244 0.26

20 84 55 66.4 61.2 90 62 1436 29 2942 0.3

21 87 61 68.2 65 93 68 1478 42 2798 0.14

22 71 65 69.2 66.8 72 68 1.21 1536 58 3954 0.06

23 81 60 69.2 67.5 93 69 1555 19 3754 0.2

24 84 63 64 63.5 89 69 0.07 1583 28 3636 0.18

25 78 58 64 61.3 88 64 1597 14 3418 0.22

26 80 56 62.5 62.5 88 64 0.29 1624 27 3520 0.19

27 73 60 61.3 61 78 63 0.11 1642 18 3540 0.09

28 70 54 61.5 61.3 75 62 1659 17 3474 0.07

29 78 53 64 63.5 91 63 1671 12 3310 0.16

30 83 60 67.2 66 94 66 1684 13 3072 0.24

Avg. 81 58 66 64 89 64 Total 3.92 0 Total 808 Total 6.17

2441 1752 Greatest 1.21 0 Adj. Total 6.17
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Additional Data - Remarks
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